
ARMY ME E BOGURA

Phase-01
Exam Plan

Batch : AMCB-O8, Session : 2023-2022

(ffi
DICAT COLLEG

updated: r8la9l2o23

5th card (Supplementarv):

3d Term (Resulbrl:

Written
Date Day Subiect

01.10.23 Sunday Anatomy
02.70.23 Monday Physiology
03.10.23 Tuesday Biochemistry

Wrltten
Date Dav Subject

05.10.23 Thursday Anatomy
08,10.23 Sunday Physiology
10.10.23 Tuesday Biochemistry

Oral
Date Day Ana Phv Bio

11.10.23 Wednesday A B c
12.LO.23 Thursdav B c A

15.10.23 Sunday c A B

3d Term (supplementarvl:

Written
Date Day Sublect

17.10.23 Tuesday Anatomy
19.70.23 Thursday Physiology
22.70.23 Sunday Biochemistry

All Term (Supplementarvl:

Wrifiin
Date .Day Subiec

29.70.23 Sunday Anatomy
31.10.23 Tuesday Physiology
02.71.23 Thursday Biochemistry

Assoc. Professor & Head @hysiolory)
Phase-I Coordinator
Army Medical College Bogrra

Copy to:
1. Academic Coordinator.
2. Deptarhnent ofAnatomy.
3. Deptartnent ofPhysiology.
4. Deptarfinent of Biochemistry.


